
S T A R T E R S

p u b  c l a s s i c s

H O U S E  S O U P  ( V )

S T E A K  &  A L E  P I E

p e a  &  m i n t  f a l a f e l  ( v e )

J a p a n e s e  s t y l e  c u r r y ( v e )

5.00

14.00

7.00

10.50

C H I C K E N  T E R R I N E  

s w a n  b e e f  b u r g e r

V E G E T A B L E  G Y O Z A S  ( V E )7.00

13.50

6.50

p r a w n  c o c k t a i l

f i s h  &  c h i p s

H A L L O U M I  F R I E S  ( v )8.00

14.00

6.00

White bloomer & butter

Creamed mash, garden peas,
house gravy

Vegan herby mayo

Gril led vegetables, fragrant rice
add chicken/prawns

Caramelised red onion chutney

Bacon, monterrey jack cheese,
house sauce, pickles & fries

Teriyaki dip

Shredded baby gem, cocktail
sauce, white bloomer

Tartare sauce & mushy peas
add gravy/curry sauce/bread

Harissa mayo

H O N E Y  M U S T A R D  R O A S T E D  G A M M O N

All served with traditional roast vegetables, yorkshire pudding, mash potato, roasted potatoes & house gravy

11.95

S U N D A Y  R O A S T S

1.80

4.00

c a u l i f l o w e r  c h e e s e 4.00
p i g  i n  b l a n k e t s

2.95

P A R M E S A N  &  T R U F F L E  F R I E S 4.00

C R E A M E D  M A S H E D  P O T A T O 3.50

B U T T E R E D  G R E E N S 3.50

C H U N K Y  C H I P S / F R I E S 3.00

C A U L I F L O W E R  C H E E S E 4.00

H O U S E  S A L A D 3.50

Sunday Menu

please make your server aware of any allergies
 Gluten-free available  Vegan available

T O P S I D E  O F  R O A S T  B E E F
L E G  O F  L A M B
V E G A N  S A U S A G E
C U M B E R L A N D  S A U S A G E

12.95
13.95
11.95
12.95

4.95
e x t r a  v e g e t a b l e s
e x t r a  y o r k i e  p u d 1.50
e x t r a  m e a t 2.95

D E S S E R T S
C H E E S E C A K E  O F  T H E  D A Y S t i c k y  t o f f e e  p u d d i n g5.95 5.95

c h o c o l a t e  b r o w n i e V a n i l l a  i c e  c r e a m  s c o o p5.95 1.50

Please ask your server for flavour Vanilla ice cream


